
STUDENT SCORE CARD - FULL CLASSFULL CLASS

ABIGAIL

MELANIE

WARREN

LISA

SOPHIE

STEPHANIE

RACHEL

ANNA

EDWARD

LAUREN

Group

Group1

Group2

Group3

Group4

Group5

Group6

Group7

Group8

0.65625 0.64375

0.53125

0.69375
0.625

0.48125 0.4875
0.425

Group1 Group2 Group3 Group4 Group5 Group6 Group7 Group8

Group Activity

0.5725
0.525

0.6
0.665

0.5 0.52 0.52 0.515 0.535

Q-1 Q-2 Q-3 Q-4 Q-5 Q-6 Q-7 Q-8 Q-9

Average of each Quiz for class

0.6

0.85

0.55

0.85

0.3
0.2 0.25

0.65

Group3

Group Activity score for each group

GA1 GA2 GA3 GA4 GA5 GA6 GA7 GA8

0.74

0.54 0.53125 0.508888889

Group3

Group Average Score

Mid-Terms Final Exams Group Activities Quizes



STUDENT SCORE CARD - ABIGAIL

0.8

0.6 0.55

0.85

1

0.45 0.45 0.45

GA-1 GA-2 GA-3 GA-4 GA-5 GA-6  GA-7  GA-8

Group Assignment

0.4

0.6 0.6

1

0.7

0.1

1

0.2

1

QZ-1 QZ-2 QZ-3 QZ-4 QZ-5 QZ-6 QZ-7 QZ-8 QZ-9

Quiz

0.64375 0.622222222 0.6

0.3

Total of Group
Activity

Total of Quizzes Mid-Term Test Final Term Test

Total of Each Category
OVERALL MARKS

56%

FULL CLASS

ABIGAIL

MELANIE

WARREN

LISA

SOPHIE

STEPHANIE

RACHEL

ANNA

EDWARD

LAUREN



STUDENT SCORE CARD - MELANIE

OVERALL MARKS

61%

FULL CLASS

ABIGAIL

MELANIE

WARREN

LISA

SOPHIE

STEPHANIE

RACHEL

ANNA

EDWARD

LAUREN

0.3

0.65 0.65

0.8 0.8

0.3

0.75

1

GA-1 GA-2 GA-3 GA-4 GA-5 GA-6  GA-7  GA-8

Group Assignment

0.5
0.6 0.6

0.8

0.4

1

0.4

0.7

0.2

QZ-1 QZ-2 QZ-3 QZ-4 QZ-5 QZ-6 QZ-7 QZ-8 QZ-9

Quiz

0.65625
0.577777778

0.4

0.8

Total of Group
Activity

Total of Quizzes Mid-Term Test Final Term Test

Total of Each Category



STUDENT SCORE CARD - WARREN

OVERALL MARKS

65%

FULL CLASS

ABIGAIL

MELANIE

WARREN

LISA

SOPHIE

STEPHANIE

RACHEL

ANNA

EDWARD

LAUREN

0.6

0.85

0.55

0.85

0.3
0.2

0.25

0.65

GA-1 GA-2 GA-3 GA-4 GA-5 GA-6  GA-7  GA-8

Group Assignment

1 1

0.6

1

0.6
0.5

0.6
0.5

0.3

QZ-1 QZ-2 QZ-3 QZ-4 QZ-5 QZ-6 QZ-7 QZ-8 QZ-9

Quiz

0.53125

0.677777778

1

0.5

Total of Group
Activity

Total of Quizzes Mid-Term Test Final Term Test

Total of Each Category


